

## **Power Connections** Distributor agreement

## I am already registered with ABB Select

(Customers must be signed up for ABB Select to participate in the Power Connections program.)

## **Power Connections distributor enrollment**

Distributor name		
Distributor location		
Customer number		
Annual (calendar year) purchase commitment	<b>s</b> (to qualify for program or tool and die prom	no codes)
Required (please select target level below):		
Silver (\$25–\$49K annual purchase)	Gold (\$50–\$99K annual purchase)	Platinum (\$100K+ annual purchase)
Program applies to all product groups within Product Lines 006 / 007 / 014 / 029 / 131:		
<ul> <li>Blackburn<sup>®</sup> Mechanical</li> <li>Color-Keyed<sup>®</sup> Compression</li> <li>Blackburn<sup>®</sup> Grounding</li> <li>Sta-Kon<sup>®</sup> Wire Termination</li> <li>Application Tooling</li> </ul>		
This commitment represents a conversion from to ABB products. (Competitor company name)		
Please fill out and email this form. Distributor named herein agrees to perform requirements stated above. All purchases are subject to ABB terms and conditions of sale except as specifically modified by ABB Power Connections program.		
Principal branch manager	Date	
ABB sales representative	Date	
ABB region manager	Date	
ABB marketing management	Date	
Email this enrollment form to: power.connection	ons@us.abb.com	
Note: This agreement may be executed and delivered in multiple co each of which shall be deemed an original and all of which together		iled signatures (PDF formats included),



ABB Installation Products Inc. Electrification Business

We reserve the right to make technical changes or modify the contents of this document without prior notice. With regard to purchase orders, the agreed particulars shall prevail. ABB Installation Products Inc. does not accept any responsibility whatsoever for potential errors or possible lack of information in this document. We reserve all rights in this document and in the subject matter and illustrations contained therein. Any reproduction or utilization of its contents – in whole or in parts – is forbidden without prior written consent of ABB Installation Products Inc. © 2021 ABB Installation Products Inc. and/or its related companies. All rights reserved